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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN RIKNAGEL EVA SD Varde FK 2007 R F 1.7 DEN00000000 yes

STØTTRUP JOHANNE KATHRINE SD Varde FK 2007 R F 1.10 DEN00000000 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

FIN JÄRVINEN Anni Oulun Miekkailuseura 2008 F 2.9999 FIN60135745 yes

TAKALA Emilia Miekka Miehet 2006 F 2.9999 FIN40374315 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR HU Emma Edinburgh FC 2006 F 2.9999 DEN00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA CASTELLI Lucia HS Hellerup FK 2007 R F 1.5 DEN00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE CARLSSON Alva VS GFK Göteborg 2006 R F 2.9999 SWE00006999 yes

EKLÖF Siri VS GFK Göteborg 2007 R F 2.9999 SWE00006694 yes

KONYA Csenge SY LUGI Lund 2006 R F 2.9999 SWE00006486 yes

MCCOY Amy VS GFK Göteborg 2007 R F 2.9999 SWE00006691 yes

MIKULAK Sara ST EGF Solna 2006 R F 1.1 SWE00006036 yes

RYBERG Filippa ST EGF Solna 2006 R F 1.15 SWE00005181 yes

VON POST Ariel SY MFFG Malmö 2006 R F 2.9999 SWE00006893 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

5 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 61.0 SWE MIKULAK Sara ST EGF Solna F yes

2. 1 005 40.0 ITA CASTELLI Lucia HS Hellerup FK F yes

3. 1 007 28.0 DEN RIKNAGEL EVA SD Varde FK F yes

4. 1 010 16.0 DEN STØTTRUP JOHANNE KATHRINE SD Varde FK F yes

5. 1 015 8.0 SWE RYBERG Filippa ST EGF Solna F yes

T 9 000 GBR HU Emma Edinburgh FC F yes

T 9 000 FIN TAKALA Emilia Miekka Miehet F yes

T 9 000 FIN JÄRVINEN Anni Oulun Miekkailuseura F yes

T 9 000 SWE EKLÖF Siri VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T 9 000 SWE VON POST Ariel SY MFFG Malmö F yes

T 9 000 SWE KONYA Csenge SY LUGI Lund F yes

T 9 000 SWE MCCOY Amy VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T 9 000 SWE CARLSSON Alva VS GFK Göteborg F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [17] DFF-Danske Ranglister Puslinge Damenflorett Foil female U12+U11

2 [16] S:t Erikscupen U11 Damenflorett Foil female U11+U10

2 [16] Masthugget Cup U11 Damenflorett Foil female U11+U10

2 [17] Masters U15 Damenflorett Foil female Minimes

2 [16] Masters U15 Damenflorett Foil female Minimes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 13 Participants

1 First round
27.05. 15:56

13 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
27.05. 15:56

13 Qualifiers
1 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

13 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds (Format EFC)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
27.05. 15:56

Table of 16

13 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [17] DFF-Danske Ranglister Puslinge Damenflorett Foil female U12+U11

2 [16] S:t Erikscupen U11 Damenflorett Foil female U11+U10

2 [16] Masthugget Cup U11 Damenflorett Foil female U11+U10

2 [17] Masters U15 Damenflorett Foil female Minimes

2 [16] Masters U15 Damenflorett Foil female Minimes
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
STØTTRUP JOHANNE KATHRINE DEN Varde FK 1 D4 D1 D1 D2 D1 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
EKLÖF Siri SWE GFK Göteborg 2 V5 D3 D2 V5 D1 2 16 22 0.400 -6 4.
JÄRVINEN Anni FIN Oulun Miekkailuseura 3 V5 V5 D1 V5 D0 3 16 17 0.600 -1 3.
MIKULAK Sara SWE EGF Solna 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 22 9 0.800 13 2.
MCCOY Amy SWE GFK Göteborg 5 V5 D3 D3 D0 D0 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
HU Emma GBR Edinburgh FC 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CARLSSON Alva SWE GFK Göteborg 1 D0 D1 D0 D2 D4 D1 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
RYBERG Filippa SWE EGF Solna 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
TAKALA Emilia FIN Miekka Miehet 3 V5 D0 D1 V5 D1 D1 2 13 25 0.333 -12 5.
KONYA Csenge SWE LUGI Lund 4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 29 10 0.833 19 2.
RIKNAGEL EVA DEN Varde FK 5 V5 D0 D4 D0 D1 D3 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
CASTELLI Lucia ITA Hellerup FK 6 V5 D0 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 23 18 0.667 5 3.
VON POST Ariel SWE MFFG Malmö 7 V5 D2 V5 D1 V5 D2 3 20 20 0.500 0 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE RYBERG Filippa EGF Solna 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

2 GBR HU Emma Edinburgh FC 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

3 SWE KONYA Csenge LUGI Lund 5 6 29 10 0.833 19 Q

4 SWE MIKULAK Sara EGF Solna 4 5 22 9 0.800 13 Q

5 ITA CASTELLI Lucia Hellerup FK 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 Q

6 FIN JÄRVINEN Anni Oulun Miekkailuseura 3 5 16 17 0.600 -1 Q

7 SWE VON POST Ariel MFFG Malmö 3 6 20 20 0.500 0 Q

8 SWE EKLÖF Siri GFK Göteborg 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q

9 FIN TAKALA Emilia Miekka Miehet 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12 Q

10 SWE MCCOY Amy GFK Göteborg 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

11 DEN RIKNAGEL EVA Varde FK 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 Q

12 DEN STØTTRUP JOHANNE KATHRINE Varde FK 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

13 SWE CARLSSON Alva GFK Göteborg 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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2nd round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
EKLÖF Siri SWE GFK Göteborg 1 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
MIKULAK Sara SWE EGF Solna 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
RYBERG Filippa SWE EGF Solna 3 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 25 13 0.667 12 2.
CASTELLI Lucia ITA Hellerup FK 4 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 D2 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
CARLSSON Alva SWE GFK Göteborg 5 D3 D0 D0 D0 D2 D1 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
STØTTRUP JOHANNE
KATHRINE

DEN Varde FK 6 D2 D3 D1 D4 V5 D1 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.

TAKALA Emilia FIN Miekka Miehet 7 D1 D0 D0 V5 V5 V5 3 16 19 0.500 -3 5.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MCCOY Amy SWE GFK Göteborg 1 D2 D1 D0 D1 D3 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
JÄRVINEN Anni FIN Oulun Miekkailuseura 2 V5 D1 D1 D0 V5 2 12 18 0.400 -6 4.
VON POST Ariel SWE MFFG Malmö 3 V5 V5 D0 D0 V5 3 15 14 0.600 1 3.
KONYA Csenge SWE LUGI Lund 4 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 4 21 6 0.800 15 2.
HU Emma GBR Edinburgh FC 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 2 1.000 23 1.
RIKNAGEL EVA DEN Varde FK 6 V5 D1 D2 D0 D0 1 8 23 0.200 -15 5.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GBR HU Emma Edinburgh FC 10 10 50 6 1.000 44 Q

2 SWE MIKULAK Sara ST EGF Solna 10 11 52 21 0.909 31 Q

3 SWE RYBERG Filippa ST EGF Solna 10 12 55 19 0.833 36 Q

4 SWE KONYA Csenge SY LUGI Lund 9 11 50 16 0.818 34 Q

5 ITA CASTELLI Lucia HS Hellerup FK 7 12 44 39 0.583 5 Q

6 SWE EKLÖF Siri VS GFK Göteborg 6 11 42 40 0.546 2 Q

7 SWE VON POST Ariel SY MFFG Malmö 6 11 35 34 0.546 1 Q

8 FIN JÄRVINEN Anni Oulun Miekkailuseura 5 10 28 35 0.500 -7 Q

9 FIN TAKALA Emilia Miekka Miehet 5 12 29 44 0.417 -15 Q

10 DEN RIKNAGEL EVA SD Varde FK 2 11 21 50 0.182 -29 Q

11 SWE MCCOY Amy VS GFK Göteborg 1 10 18 47 0.100 -29 Q

12 DEN STØTTRUP JOHANNE KATHRINE SD Varde FK 1 11 25 52 0.091 -27 Q

13 SWE CARLSSON Alva VS GFK Göteborg 0 12 14 60 0.000 -46 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GBR HU Emma Edinburgh FC 10 10 50 6 1.000 44

2 SWE MIKULAK Sara ST EGF Solna 10 11 52 21 0.909 31

3 SWE RYBERG Filippa ST EGF Solna 10 12 55 19 0.833 36

4 SWE KONYA Csenge SY LUGI Lund 9 11 50 16 0.818 34

5 ITA CASTELLI Lucia HS Hellerup FK 7 12 44 39 0.583 5

6 SWE EKLÖF Siri VS GFK Göteborg 6 11 42 40 0.546 2

7 SWE VON POST Ariel SY MFFG Malmö 6 11 35 34 0.546 1

8 FIN JÄRVINEN Anni Oulun Miekkailuseura 5 10 28 35 0.500 -7

9 FIN TAKALA Emilia Miekka Miehet 5 12 29 44 0.417 -15

10 DEN RIKNAGEL EVA SD Varde FK 2 11 21 50 0.182 -29

11 SWE MCCOY Amy VS GFK Göteborg 1 10 18 47 0.100 -29

12 DEN STØTTRUP JOHANNE KATHRINE SD Varde FK 1 11 25 52 0.091 -27

13 SWE CARLSSON Alva VS GFK Göteborg 0 12 14 60 0.000 -46
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
HU Emma
Edinburgh FC

GBR

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

9
TAKALA Emilia
Miekka Miehet

FIN D 10

8
JÄRVINEN Anni
Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN V 15

 

  Piste

5
CASTELLI Lucia
HS Hellerup FK

ITA V 15

12
STØTTRUP JOHANNE KATHRINE
SD Varde FK

DEN D 6

 

  Piste

13
CARLSSON Alva
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE D 1

4
KONYA Csenge
SY LUGI Lund

SWE V 15

 

 

3
RYBERG Filippa
ST EGF Solna

SWE

14 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

11
MCCOY Amy
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE D 9

6
EKLÖF Siri
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE V 15

 

  Piste

7
VON POST Ariel
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE V 15

10
RIKNAGEL EVA
SD Varde FK

DEN D 5

 

 

15 *** bye ***

2
MIKULAK Sara
ST EGF Solna

SWE

 

Piste

HU Emma
Edinburgh FC

GBR V 15

JÄRVINEN Anni
Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN D 1

Piste

CASTELLI Lucia
HS Hellerup FK

ITA D 5

KONYA Csenge
SY LUGI Lund

SWE V 15

Piste

RYBERG Filippa
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

EKLÖF Siri
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE D 8

Piste

VON POST Ariel
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE D 5

MIKULAK Sara
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

Piste

HU Emma
Edinburgh FC

GBR V 15

KONYA Csenge
SY LUGI Lund

SWE D 4

Piste

RYBERG Filippa
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 9

MIKULAK Sara
ST EGF Solna

SWE V 15

Piste

HU Emma
Edinburgh FC

GBR V 15

MIKULAK Sara
ST EGF Solna

SWE D 2
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GBR HU Emma Edinburgh FC 2006

2 SWE MIKULAK Sara ST EGF Solna 2006

3 SWE RYBERG Filippa ST EGF Solna 2006

3 SWE KONYA Csenge SY LUGI Lund 2006

Table of 8

5 ITA CASTELLI Lucia HS Hellerup FK 2007

6 SWE EKLÖF Siri VS GFK Göteborg 2007

7 SWE VON POST Ariel SY MFFG Malmö 2006

8 FIN JÄRVINEN Anni Oulun Miekkailuseura 2008

Table of 16

9 FIN TAKALA Emilia Miekka Miehet 2006

10 DEN RIKNAGEL EVA SD Varde FK 2007

11 SWE MCCOY Amy VS GFK Göteborg 2007

12 DEN STØTTRUP JOHANNE KATHRINE SD Varde FK 2007

13 SWE CARLSSON Alva VS GFK Göteborg 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN CN LAURIDSEN Jan Enemark 0 0 0

FIN D KOTIKANGAS Jani 0 0 0

SWE E WICKMAN Elis 0 0 0

F LÖFMARK Linn 0 0 0

F THORNÉR Daniel 0 0 0

F F LUNDEGARD Martin 0 0 0

F SCHREIBER Ester 0 0 0

7 Referees
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Medalist

Foil female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold PHI ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel 2000

Silver SWE SCHREIBER Miriam VS GFK Göteborg 2002

Bronze DEN SANCHEZ Sophia HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2001

Bronze DEN PATHARE Laura Margrethe SD Varde FK 1998

Foil male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2001

Silver FIN SAARELA Ilkka Oulun Miekkailuseura 2001

Bronze DEN MANZ THORBEK Julius HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2004

Bronze DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2002

Foil female Individuel U12+U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GBR HU Emma Edinburgh FC 2006

Silver SWE MIKULAK Sara ST EGF Solna 2006

Bronze SWE RYBERG Filippa ST EGF Solna 2006

Bronze SWE KONYA Csenge SY LUGI Lund 2006

Foil female Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold NED YOSHIMORI Rachika Schermacademie Zair 2006

Silver SWE LARSSON Karin ST EGF Solna 2004

Bronze DEN BONNET Anna Belle HS Hellerup FK 2005

Bronze SWE CARLSSON Emma ST EGF Solna 2005


